Attention All Hands,

The Auto Hobby Shop is now open! The following is a list of some of things that the shop has for you to use.
1. Tire Balance Machine          

2. Oil drains for changing oil 

3. Two vehicle lifts 

4. A few floor jacks and jack stands 

5. Three tool bags with miscellaneous tools
The Moral, Welfare, and Recreation Office (MWR) will be ordering a new tire machine as well as common tools for use in the Hobby Shop.
 

If you have any suggestions on how to make this shop better, please forward to myself, Mr. Howell, or Mr. Posada in the MWR office.
 

The Hobby Shop will be open the following hours:
 

· Monday 15:30 thru 18:30 

· Tuesday 15:30 thru 19:00 

· Wednesday Closed 

· Thursday 15:30 thru 19:00 

· Friday Time Liberty Granted or 15:30 thru 18:30 

· Saturday  09:00 thru 16:00 

· Sunday Closed
If anyone needs extended hours please let me know. 

See Chart Below

	 
	HOBBY SHOP FEES

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	HOURLY RATES

	Air Station Miami Personnel           All Other Eligible Patrons

	
	Period
	Bay
	Lift
	
	
	Bay
	Lift
	

	
	Minimum
	$1.50
	$3.50
	
	
	$2.50
	$4.50
	

	
	1hr
	$2.50
	$4.50
	
	
	$3.50
	$5.50
	

	
	1hr 30 min
	$3.50
	$5.50
	
	
	$4.50
	$6.50
	

	
	2hr
	$4.50
	$6.50
	
	
	$5.50
	$7.50
	

	
	2hr 30 min
	$5.50
	$7.50
	
	
	$6.50
	$8.50
	

	
	3hr
	$6.50
	$8.50
	
	
	$7.50
	$9.50
	

	
	3hr 30 min
	$7.50
	$9.50
	
	
	$8.50
	$10.50
	

	
	4hr
	$8.50
	$10.50
	
	
	$9.50
	$11.50
	

	
	4hr 30 min
	$9.50
	$11.50
	
	
	$10.50
	$12.50
	

	
	5hr
	$10.50
	$12.50
	
	
	$11.50
	$13.50
	

	
	5hr 30 min
	$11.50
	$13.50
	
	
	$12.50
	$14.50
	

	
	6hr
	$12.50
	$14.50
	
	
	$13.50
	$15.50
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Overnight*
	$10.00
	$18.00
	
	
	$11.00
	$19.00
	

	
	
	*permit required
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	MAINTENANCE (all patrons)

	
	
	Tire mount machine
	$2.00
	per tire
	

	
	
	Tire balancing
	$4.00
	five tire max
	

	
	
	Cutting drums/rotors
	$3.00
	each
	

	
	
	Transmission Flush
	      $11.00
	

	
	
	Antifreeze flush
	$2.00
	
	

	
	
	Tire plugs/patch
	$2.00
	per tire
	

	
	
	FODBag
	$1.50
	per bag
	


 There will be No Over Night Storage Without  A Permit!
 

 

 

All personal Items in the Auto Hobby Shop Must be removed, or a permit must be obtained.

  
MWR OFFICE
U. S. COAST GUARD 
AIR STATION MIAMI
305-953-21152116 PHONE
305-953-2112 FAX
 

